2021 RESOLUTION LOG			
NUMBER	SUBJECT	Comments or Recorded	
2021-0114-01	Resolution for the Purchase of Cassidy Ridge Unit D-202		
2021-0114-02	Resolution to Approve an Intergovernmental Agreement to Provide Snowcat Grooming Services for Firecracker Sledding Hill		
2021-0121-03	Resolution of The Town Council of Mountain Village, Adopting Interim Small Cell Infrastructure Design Guidelines for Small Cell Facilities		
2021-0318-04	Resolution Approving a Class Five Skier Access to the Ski Area by the General Easement Through an Intervening Lot, Lot 232BR, 274 Benchmark Drive		
2021-0422-05	Resolution Setting Forth the Parking Payment in Lieu Fee for Lot 42B, Unit 21C, Blue Mesa Lodge		
2021-0422-06	Resolution Setting Mail Ballot Election to be Held on June 29, 2021		
2021-0520-07	Resolution Authorizing Coverage Under the FPPA Defined Benefit System Administered by the Fire and Police Pension Association for New Police Officers for the Town of Mountain Village		
2021-0617-08	Resolution Approving the Your Equity Support (YES) Program and Supporting Documentation		
2021-0715-09	Resolution to Eliminate the Green Team Bylaws		
2021-0715-10	Resolution to Eliminate the Business Development Advisory Committee (BDAC) Bylaws		
2021-0715-11	Resolution to Eliminate the Plaza Vending Committee Bylaws		
2021-0819-12	Resolution Supporting Community Housing Incentives		
2021-0819-13	Resolution Approving a Conditional Use Permit Pursuant to Community Development Code Section 17.4.14, to Allow for a Trash Enclosure on a Portion of OS-1-R1, Town Hall Subarea, 455 Mountain Village Boulevard,		
2021-0819-14	Resolution Approving the Sale of Town of Mountain Village Housing Authority Revenue Refunding Bonds (Village Court Apartments Project)		
2021-1021-15	Resolution Approving Colorado Opioids Settlement Memorandum of Understanding		
2021-1021-16	Consideration of a Resolution Amending the Town of Mountain Village Procurement Manual		
2021-1021-17	Consideration of a Resolution Reimbursing the Town for Soft Costs Incurred in Connection with VCA Construction		

2021-1021-18	Resolution Authorizing the Housing Authority Manager to Contingently Enter Into Real Estate Contracts on Behalf of the	
	Town	
2021-1021-19	Resolution to Implement the Affordable Housing Mitigation Methodology (AHMM) in Arears for Large Scale Projects Submitted for Development in the Mountain Village Between November 1 and Adoption of the AHMM in 2022	
2021-1118-20	Resolution Adopting Certain Fee Schedules Effective January	
	1, 2022	
2021-1118-21	Resolution Approving a Minor Subdivision Combining Lots 243 AR and 243 BR into Lot 243 R	
2021-1118-22	Resolution of the Mountain Village Housing Authority	
2021 1110 22	Adopting Rental Fee Rates at Village Court Apartments for 2022	
2021-1209-23	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District San	
	Miguel County, Colorado Summarizing Expenditures and	
	Revenues for Each Fund and Adopting a Budget for the	
	Mountain Village Metropolitan District, San Miguel County,	
	Colorado, for the Calendar Year Beginning on the	
	First Day of January 2022 and Ending on the Last Day of	
	December 2022	
2021-1209-24	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District, San	
2021 1209 21	Miguel County, Colorado Appropriating Sums of Money to	
	the Various Funds and Spending Agencies, in the Amounts	
	and for the Purpose as Set Forth Below, for the Mountain	
	Village Metropolitan District, San Miguel County, Colorado,	
	for the 2022 Budget Year	
2021-1209-25	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District	
2021 1209 20	Summarizing Expenditures and Revenues for Each Fund and	
	Adopting a Revised Budget for the Dissolved Mountain	
	Village Metropolitan District, San Miguel County, Colorado,	
	for the Calendar Year Beginning on the First Day of January	
	2021 and Ending on the Last Day of December 2021	
2021-1209-26	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District San	
	Miguel County, Colorado Re-Appropriating Sums of Money to	
	the Various Funds and Spending Agencies, in the Amounts	
	and for The Purpose as Set Forth Below, for the Mountain	
	Village Metropolitan District, San Miguel County, Colorado,	
	for the 2021 Budget Year	
2021-1209-27	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District, San	
	Miguel County, Colorado Levying Property Taxes for the Year	
	2021, to Help Defray the Costs of Government for the	
	Mountain Village Metropolitan District, San Miguel County,	
	Colorado, for the 2022 Budget Year	

2021-1209-28	Resolution Authorizing the Purchase of Real Property	474782
2021-1216-29	Resolution for a Variance to Community Development Code	
	Section 17.5.16B.4., to Vary the Coonskin View Plane	
	Requirements Affecting Unit 12, The Ridge at Telluride, to	
	Allow for a Building up to 35 feet, plus 5 feet to Allow for	
	Chimneys, Flues, Vents or Similar Structures, Located on Lot	
	161-A4	